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ESD Waste2Water, Inc. 
Mr. Donald Strenger 
495 Oak Road 
Ocala, FL  34472 
dstrenger@waste2water.com 
800-277-3276 
352-680-9278 FAX 
 
H2K Technologies, Inc. 
Mr. Rick Kolbow 
7550 Commerce Street 
Corcoran, MN   55340 
rkolbow@h2ktech.com 
763-746-9900 
763-746-9903 FAX 
 
Onion Enterprises, Inc. 
Mr. Barry Zvibleman 
630 West Street 
Naples, Florida  31089 
zweeb@aol.com 
239-566-7007 
239-596-3765 FAX 
 
Product Level Control, Inc. 
Mr. Charles Cernoch 
11929 Portland Ave. South 
Burnsville, MN  55337 
ccernoch@productlevel.com 
952-707-9101 
952-707-1075 FAX 
 
Product Recovery Management Inc. (PMR) 
Mr. Luke Kemp 
200 20th Street 
Butner, NC  27509 
919-957-8890 
919-957-7230 FAX 
Luke.Kemp@Prm-net.com 
 
Seneca Companies 
Mr. Dan Nolan 
PO Box 3360 
Des Moines, IA  50313 
dnolan@senecaco.com 
800-369-5500 
515-262-2469 FAX 
 

 
 
Specialty Systems Integrators, Inc. 
Mr. Samir Bouzrara     
14150 23rd Avenue North 
Plymouth, MN  55447 
samir@2ssi.com 
763-450-2600 
763-450-2601 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 


